y SARVODAYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY :: KAKINADA

UNIT: KAKINADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31-3-2022

RECELPTS Rs. PAYMENTS Rs.

Qpening Balanees:

Canh 2.051 Annual Affiliation Fee 22,000
Bank Charges 2,100
Banls: Arriers 10_,800
Union Bank Afc. No. 1588 2,58,331 Advertisement charges 17,576
o Bank A . No. 1589 10.845 Computer Maintenance 19,550
Syindivars Bank AfeNo. 1464 5418 Sarvodaya Educational Society Loan 65.000
Processing Fees 42,000
Dasiran bos D Snndents 17.40.875 Postage & Telegrams 235
a Printing & Stationery 1,12,110
nterest on Sayings Bank 7,521 Repairs & Maintenance 49,495
Salaries 10,97,840
Aiscellancous [ncome 33,298 Xerox Maintance 2,849
ICGS Fee 1,600
nk Charges 30 General Expences 1,450
Moderation Board Expences 13,800
Telephone Charges 2,000
ANUR Staff Approval DD 22,000
Conveyance Charges 8.000
Certificates verifiction paid to ANUR 16.500
Travelling Expences 1,21,005
Finger Print Machine 4,500
Inspection Fee 8,000
UDF Fees for ANUR 1,10,440

N Closing Balances:
Cash on hand 912
Union Bank Afc.No. 1588 , 1.74.720
Union Bank A/c.No. 1589 11,117
Syndicate Bank A/c.No. 1464 1,20,770
TOYT AL, 20.58,369 TOTAL 20,58,369

" As per our Report of Even Date”
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SARVODAYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY :: KAKINADA
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h:‘-h:e UNIT : KAKINADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31-3-2023
RECEIPTS Rs.Ps. PAYMENTS Rs.Ps.
Opening Balances: Annual AfTiliation Fee 22,000
Cash 911 Bank Charges 1,744.50
Advertisement Charges 9,374
Banks: Computer Maintenance 13,370
Union Bank A/c.No. 1588 1,74,720 Processing Fees to ANUR 14,500
Union Bank A/c.No. 1589 11,117 Postage & Telegrams 190
Syndicate Bank A/c.No.1465 1,20,770 Printing & Stationery 33,791
Repairs & Maintenance 60,375
Tuition Fee from Students 11,890,620 Salaries 11,56,800
ICGS Fee 1,600
Interest on Savings Bank 4,698.70 General Expenses 9,380
Telephone Charges 2,500
Branch/Divisions Conveyance Charges 40,000
Kakinada Public School 8,300 Travelling Expenses 66,545
Sarvodaya Educational Society 4,00,000 Inspection Fee 8,000
UDF Fees for ANUR 1,13,220
Electricity Charges 8,300
Identity Cards 7,000
Incentives 2,500
Internet Charges 7,065
Mineral Water Charges 7,023
Petrol Expences 11,000
Records 86,750
Advacate Charges 5,000
ANUR Staff Approval DD 22,000
Inverter and Battary 18,000
Closing Balances:
Cash 1,228
Banks:
Union Bank A/c. No.1588 73,459.24
Union Bank A/c. No.1589 11,417.18
Syndicate Bank A/c. No.1464 97,005.15
TOTAL 19,11,137 TOTAL 19,11,137
"As per our Report of Even Date"
Place: Kakinada
Date: For Sa.rvodaya B y -
er?



SARVODAYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY :: KAKINADA

UNIT : KAKINADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31-3-2024

RECEIPTS Rs.Ps.

Opening Balances:

Cash 1.228

Banks:

Union Bank Afc.No, 1588 73.459.24

Union Bank A‘c.No. 1389 1141718

Canara Bank A c.No. 1464 97.005.15

Tuition Fee from Students 170,530

Interest on Savings Bank 2.433.00
-

Branch Diyvisions

Kakinada Public School 1.20.000

Sarvodaya Lducational Society 6.20.000
<.

TOTAL 20,96,093

PAYMENTS

Annual Affiliation Fee
Bank Charges
Advertisement Charges
Computer Mainlenance
Processing Fees to ANUR
Annual Day Expenses
Printing & Stationery
Repairs & Maintenance
Salaries

Records

General Expenses
Telephone Charges

Library Books

Travelling Expenses
Teachers Day Expenses
UDF Fees for ANUR
Audit Fee

Computer Lab Maintenance
SF! Contribution
Subscriptions
Independence Day
Incentives

Internet Charges

Mineral Water Charges
Moderation Board Expenses
Petrol Expences

Xerox Maintenance
ANUR Staft Approval DD
Water Motor

Closing Balances:

Cash

Banks:

LUnion Bank A'c. No.1588
L'nion Bank A/c. No.1589
Syndicate Bank A/c. No. 1464

TOTAL

" Ag per our Repon of Even Date”

Place: Kakinada
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Rs.Ps.

8.000
1718
6.835
15.276
17.500
9,990
9.435
1.43.115
13.38.800
91.730
13.390
2400
23.160
39,915
84075
1,000
5.000
4,932
3.000
5.274
2.540
2.500
2SR
4.192
24935
3.050
2,950
22,000
{7,000

2.845

18.339.93
11.681.00
1.07.358.15

20,96,093
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