#### SARVODAYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY :: KAKINADA

### UNIT: KAKINADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

## RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31-3-2022

RECEIPTS	Rs.	<u>PAYMENTS</u>	Rs.
Opening Balances:			
Cash	2.051	Annual Affiliation Fee	22,000
		Bank Charges	2,100
Banks:		Arriers	10,800
Union Bank A/c.No. 1588	2,58,331	Advertisement charges	17,576
Union Bank A'e.No. 1589	10.845	Computer Maintenance	19,550
Sandiente Bank A/c.No. 1464	5.418	Sarvodaya Educational Society Loan	65,000
		Processing Fees	42,000
Lam action from 'andents	17.40.875	Postage & Telegrams	235
7		Printing & Stationery	1,12,110
Interest on Savings Bank	7,521	Repairs & Maintenance	49,495
merese em ous mgs bune		Salaries	10,97,840
Miscellaneous Income	33,298	Xerox Maintance	. 2,849
		ICGS Fee	1,600
Bank Charges	30	General Expences	1,450
		Moderation Board Expences	13,800
		Telephone Charges	2,000
		ANUR Staff Approval DD	22,000
		Conveyance Charges	8,000
		Certificates verifiction paid to ANUR	16,500
		Travelling Expences	1,21,005
		Finger Print Machine	4,500
		Inspection Fee	8,000
		UDF Fees for ANUR	1,10,440
<b>%</b> )		Closing Balances:	
		Cash on hand	912
		Union Bank A/c.No. 1588	1,74,720
		Union Bank A/c.No. 1589	11,117
		Syndicate Bank A/c.No. 1464	1,20,770
TOTAL	20,58,369	TOTAL	20,58,369

"As per our Report of Even Date"

Place: Kakinada

Date: 61-07-2-022

· Idm [Har/]

For Sarvodaya Educational Society

Vice -President

UDI- 22242830 AMD ABW 6180

# SARVODAYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY :: KAKINADA UNIT : KAKINADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31-3-2023

RECEIPTS	Rs.Ps.	<u>PAYMENTS</u>	Rs.Ps.
Opening Balances:		Annual Affiliation Fee	22,000
Cash	911	Bank Charges	1,744.50
		Advertisement Charges	9,374
Banks:		Computer Maintenance	13,370
Union Bank A/c.No. 1588	1,74,720	Processing Fees to ANUR	14,500
Union Bank A/c.No. 1589	11,117	Postage & Telegrams	.190
Syndicate Bank A/c.No.1465	1,20,770	Printing & Stationery	33,791
		Repairs & Maintenance	60,375
Tuition Fee from Students	11,90,620	Salaries	11,56,800
		ICGS Fee	1,600
Interest on Savings Bank	4,698.70	General Expenses	9,380
	,	Telephone Charges	2,500
Branch/Divisions		Conveyance Charges	40,000
Kakinada Public School	8,300	Travelling Expenses	66,545
Sarvodaya Educational Society	4,00,000	Inspection Fee	8,000
	,	UDF Fees for ANUR	1,13,220
		Electricity Charges	8,300
		Identity Cards	7,000
		Incentives	2,500
		Internet Charges	7,065
		Mineral Water Charges	7,023
		Petrol Expences	11,000
		Records	86,750
		Advacate Charges	5,000
		ANUR Staff Approval DD	22,000
		Inverter and Battary	18,000
		· ·	10,000
		Closing Balances:	
		Cash	1,228
		Banks:	, -
		Union Bank A/c. No.1588	73,459.24
		Union Bank A/c. No.1589	11,417.18
		Syndicate Bank A/c. No.1464	97,005.15
TOTAL	19,11,137	TOTAL	19,11,137

"As per our Report of Even Date"

Place: Kakinada

Date: 17120-23

Tom Paran

For Servodaya Educational Society

Vice President

UDIN-23242830 BGRR141666

# SARVODAYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY :: KAKINADA UNIT : KAKINADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31-3-2024

RECEIPTS	Rs.Ps.	PAYMENTS	Rs.Ps.
Opening Balances:		Annual Affiliation Fee	8.000
Cash	1.228	Bank Charges	1.718
		Advertisement Charges	6,835
Banks:		Computer Maintenance	15.279
Union Bank A/c.No. 1588	73.459.24	Processing Fees to ANUR	17,500
Union Bank A/c.No. 1589	11.417.18	Annual Day Expenses	9,990
Canara Bank A c.No.1464	97,005.15	Printing & Stationery	9.435
		Repairs & Maintenance	1.43.115
Tuition Fee from Students	11.70,550	Salaries	13.38,800
		Records	91.750
Interest on Savings Bank	2,433.00	General Expenses	13.390
		Telephone Charges	2.400
Branch Divisions		Library Books	23,160
Kakinada Public School	1,20,000	Travelling Expenses	59,915
Sarvodaya Educational Society	6.20.000	Teachers Day Expenses	2,075
		UDF Fees for ANUR	1.11,000
		Audit Fee	5.000
		Computer Lab Maintenance	4,932
		SFI Contribution	3,000
		Subscriptions	5.274
		Independence Day	2,940
		Incentives	2,500
		Internet Charges	3,533
		Mineral Water Charges	4.192
<b>~</b> :		Moderation Board Expenses	24,935
		Petrol Expences	3,050
		Xerox Maintenance	2,950
		ANUR Staff Approval DD	22,000
		Water Motor	17,000
		Closing Balances:	
		Cash	2,845
			2,045/
		Banks: Union Bank A/c. No.1588	18,539.93
		Union Bank A/c. No.1589	11,681.00
		Syndicate Bank A/c. No.1389	1.07,358.15
		Sympletic Bank A/C, No. 1404	
TOTAL	20,96,093	TOTAL	20,96,093

"As per our Report of Even Date"

Place: Kakinada

Date: 01-8-2024

1 M 1242 42830 BK DKH 4567

\* N. Adv. 19479 No.

Or par extorio Edix arighed by

VIE - PERSON "